
ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Washington Extra Fancy

Red Delicious, 
Granny Smith 
or Gala Apples

129
lb.

3 Lb. Bag

Idaho Russet
Potatoes

99¢

Kellogg’s Nutri-Grain Bars
or Rice Krispies Treats

Selected Varieties, 4-12 Ct.

1.99

Pepsi
Products

Selected Varieties, 24 Pk./12 Oz. Cans

11.49

Banquet or Swanson
Fruit or Pot Pies
Selected Varieties, 7 Oz.

5/$5

Coke
Products

Selected Varieties, 12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans

2/$ 999

Red Baron
Pizza

Selected Varieties, 17.82-23.45 Oz.

3.99

Aunt Millie’s Bake House Bread
Artisan Brioche, Honey Crunch Oat 

or Sourdough, 20 Oz.

2.99

Quaker Instant Oats, 
Cap’n Crunch, Life 
Cereal, Oats Squares or 
Chewy Granola Bars
Selected Varieties
10.3-14.5 Oz or 5-10 Ct.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Post
Cereal
Selected Varieties
10-14.75 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Progresso or 
Old El Paso Soup
Selected Varieties
18-19 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Cookies, 
Grands! Crescents, 
Pull-Apart Bread or 
Pizza Crust
Selected Varieties
8-16.8 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Whole

Boneless Pork Loin

2.19lb.

Family Pack, Market Fresh

80% Lean Ground Beef

4.99lb.

Family Pack

Lean Stew Meat

5.99lb.

USDA Choice

BONELESS BEEF
SHOULDER ROAST

499
lb.

Boneless Pork Loin Roast 2.59lb.

Cut Fresh Daily

80% Lean Fresh Beef Patties 5.49lb.

Hass
Avocados
3/$2

1 Lb. 

Bunny Luv
Carrots

79¢
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Best Choice Butter
Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

2.99

Pepsi Products
Selected Varieties, 6 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles

2/$11

7-Up Products
Selected Varieties, 6 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles

2/$699

Frito-Lay Doritos
Selected Varieties, 6-10.75 Oz.

2/$7

Frito-Lay Cheetos or Fritos
Selected Varieties, 6-10 Oz.

3.99

Ragú or Kettle Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties, 16-24 Oz.

1.88

Pure Life Water
24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles or 24 Pk./8 Oz. Bottles

3.99

Outshine Bars or Skinny Cow Sandwiches
Selected Varieties, 4-12 Ct.

4.49

Blue Ribbon Classics Frozen Dairy Dessert
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz.

6.49

Prices Effective
December 2025



HOME & HEALTH 

GREAT LAKES
GLBASE_PG2_120325 GLBASE

7.494 Pk., Selected Varieties
Kleenex Facial Tissue

3.756-6.35 Oz., Selected Varieties
Beggin’ Strips Dog Treats

2.2913 Oz., Selected Varieties
Nutrish Wet Dog Food5.99136.4-139.2 Oz., Selected Varieties

Xtra Laundry Detergent

4.49
6-12 Rolls, Selected Varieties
Fiora Essentials
Bath Tissue or 
Paper Towels

7.49
3 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Nutrish
Cat Food

6.49
3.5 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Kibbles ‘N Bits
Dog Food

5.99
136.4-139.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Xtra Laundry  
Detergent

5.99
44-46 Oz. or 16-60 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Gain Laundry  
Detergent or Softener

11.99
4-6 Rolls, Selected Varieties
Bounty Paper 
Towels or Charmin
Bath Tissue

6.49
24-60 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Chinet Plates
or Bowls

Old Orchard Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2/$4
Best Choice Graham Pie Crust

Selected Varieties, 6 Oz.

1.99

Kraft Mayonnaise
Selected Varieties, 12-15 Oz.

2.99

Mueller’s, San Giorgio or Prince Pasta
Selected Varieties, 12-16 Oz.

4/$5

Peter Pan Peanut Butter
Selected Varieties, 16.3 Oz.

2.79

Maxwell House Coffee
Selected Varieties, 10.3-11.5 Oz.

6.49

Downy Liquid Softener 
or Gain Fireworks
Selected Varieties, 5-44 Oz.

4.99

Kraft Easy Mac, Velveeta Shells & 
Cheese Cups, Flavors or Family Size

Selected Varieties, 2.05-11 Oz.

2/$3
Welch’s Grape Jelly or Jam

30 Oz.

3.29

3.99
10-15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Miracle Whip, Aioli or 
Heinz 57 Flavor Tour Sauces

Home Bake
Mains
Selected Varieties
19.8-22.2 Oz.

8.99

EA.9.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Daisy
Dip
Selected Varieties
16 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Velveeta
Shreds
Selected Varieties
8 Oz.

1.89

EA.2.89
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Planters Dry Roasted
or Cocktail Peanuts
Selected Varieties
16 Oz.

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

SPAM
Luncheon Meat
Selected Varieties
12 Oz.

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso Dinner 
Kits, Shells, Bowls, 
Seasonings or Sauce
Selected Varieties
8-12 Ct. or 6.25-19 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Planters Cashews
or Mixed Nuts
Selected Varieties
8-10.3 Oz.

5.49

EA.6.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Palmolive or 
Ajax Dish Soap
Selected Varieties
32.5-52 Oz.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso Enchilada
Sauce, Green Chiles  
or Refried Beans
Selected Varieties
4-16 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Red Gold
Tomatoes or Salsa
Selected Varieties
15.5-29 Oz.

1.19

EA.2.19
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Natural
Shreds or Chunks
Selected Varieties
24 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Voortman Bakery
Cookies or Wafers
Selected Varieties
5-11.3 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Heinz
Ketchup
Original
32 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Tony’s Pizzeria
Pizza
Selected Varieties
18.56-20.6 Oz.

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Deluxe Macaroni 
& Cheese or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese
Original
3 Pk.

7.49

EA.8.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Jell-O Gelatin
or Pudding Cups
Selected Varieties
4 Ct.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Nature Valley, Fiber One, 
General Mills Cereal Bars or 
Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks
Selected Varieties
5.34-7.44 Oz. or 4-10 Ct.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Yoplait
Go-Gurt
Selected Varieties
16 Oz. or 8 Ct.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Gevalia or Maxwell
House Coffee Pods
Selected Varieties
10-12 Ct.

6.99

EA.7.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

15-22.2 Oz., Selected Varieties
Home Bake
Sides -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Dannon Light + Fit, 
Oikos or Danimals -1.00 2.993.99

EA.

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Gevalia
Coffee -1.00 8.499.49

EA.

2 Ct., Selected Varieties
Philadelphia
Cheesecake Crumbles -1.00 3.494.49

EA.

20 Oz., Selected Varieties
Rana Ravioli
or Tortellini -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

8-10 Ct. or 9-12.4 Oz., Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Sauce, Dinner 
Kits, Shells or Tortillas -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Jell-O Girl Scouts 
Desserts -1.00 1.792.79

EA.

5-6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Planters
Trail Mix -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

16 Oz. or 230 Ct
Equal
Sweetener -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

8-12 Ct. or 8.8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Taco Shells, 
Tortillas, Beans or Rice -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

9-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
DeVour
Frozen Entrées -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Planters
Cashews or Duos -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

25.4-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pompeian
Olive Oil -1.00 10.9911.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED 
IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Fabuloso 
All-Purpose Cleaner
Selected Varieties
48-56 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!
5 $5

Suavitel
Fabric Softener
Selected Varieties
100-105 Oz.

7.49

8.49
-1.00

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

EA.

EA.

1.3924 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hunt’s Pasta Sauce1.3912 Oz.

Best Choice Evaporated Milk



DAIRY & FROZEN 

DON'T MISS OUT ON THESE GREAT SAVINGS!

GREAT LAKES
GLBASE_PG3_120325GLBASE

Best Choice Stuffing Mix
Selected Varieties, 6 Oz.

1.69

Buffalo Wild Wings or Chick-Fil-A Sauce
Selected Varieties, 20-24 Oz.

4.99

Hormel Compleats
Selected Varieties, 7.5-10 Oz.

2/$4

Mott’s Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz. or 8 Ct.

3.39

Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
6 Ct.

4.29

Cousin Willie’s Popcorn
Selected Varieties, 3 Ct.

2/$3

Wish-Bone or Western Salad Dressing
Selected Varieties, 15 Oz.

2/$5

Hershey’s XL Candy Bars
Selected Varieties, 4-4.4 Oz.

2.29

Ben’s Original Ready Rice
Selected Varieties, 6-8.8 Oz.

2/$5

Bumble Bee Chunk Light Tuna
In Water, 5 Oz.

5/$5

Diamond Walnut Snacks
Selected Varieties, 4 Oz.

2.99

Sunny D Punch
Selected Varieties, 15 Pk. Bottles

8.99

6.99
40-48 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Arby’s or 
Checkers Fries

5.99
24 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Eggo 
Waffles

3/$10
8.8-12.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Stouffer’s
Entrées

2/$5
7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bagel Bites
Pizza

2/$6
11-18 Oz. or 4 Ct.
Selected Varieties
PictSweet Farms Grilling, 
Roasting, Skillet or  
Air Fryer Vegetables

2/$5
46 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tropicana
Refreshers

5.79
40-48 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Starbucks Iced
Coffee or Cold Brew

1.79
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Sour Cream

2/$7
64 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Silk 
Almond Milk

2.49
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Galbani
Ricotta

2/$8
4 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Chobani
Greek Yogurt

2/$7
10.5-15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Marie Callender’s
Large Pot Pies
or Dinners

2.49
10-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Pie Shells

4.49
10 Oz.
Farm Rich
Mozzarella
Cheese Sticks

2/$6
13-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Boston Market
Entrées

2/$5
6-8 Ct.
New York Garlic 
Bread Sticks or 
Texas Toast

1.79
8-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
PictSweet Farms 
Simple Harvest 
or Recipe Helpers 
Vegetables

4/$5
4.5-8.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Michelina’s
Entrées

3.29
128 Oz. or 6 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Sunny D
Punch

6.49
64 Oz.
Selected Varieties
International 
Delight Creamer

2.99
24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Cottage Cheese

3.99
7.5-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Philadelphia
Frosting, Soft or 
Whipped Cream Cheese

1.69
15 Oz.
Best Choice
Tastes Like Butter

8/$10
4.5-5.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chobani Flips or 
Creations Yogurt

Best Choice Cheese
Shreds or Chunks
Selected Varieties, 6-8 Oz.

2/$4
Tropicana

Juice
Selected Varieties, 46 Oz.

399

Totino’s Party Pizza
or Pizza Rolls

Selected Varieties, 7.5-10.9 Oz.

3/$4
Banquet Basic

Dinners
Selected Varieties, 4.85-8 Oz.

129

3.9917.3 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ben’s Original Family Size Ready Rice4.9940 Oz., Selected Varieties

Mazola Cooking Oil 2.996 Ct., Selected Varieties
Mott’s Applesauce4/$5

1.62-3 Oz., Selected Varieties
Cheez-It, Pringles or Rice 
Krispies Treats Grab & Go

4/$40.85-1 Oz., Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Taco Seasoning

1.7912-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Frosting

2/$724 Oz.
Sweet Sue Chicken & Dumplings

2/$53 Ct., Selected Varieties
Jolly Time Popcorn 99¢4.6 Oz., Original

Armour Vienna Sausage 4.9910-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ghirardelli Baking Chips 5.4924 Oz., Selected Varieties

Olive Garden Salad Dressing

1.6915 Oz., Selected Varieties
Healthy Choice Soup 1.998 Ct., Selected Varieties

Best Choice Hot Cocoa Mix

4.498-9.8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hola Churros1.298 Oz., Selected Varieties

Best Choice Whipped Topping3.9910.75 Oz.
Sara Lee Pound Cake

349Nabisco
Premium Saltines
Selected Varieties
9-17 Oz.

2/$8
General Mills Cereal
18-18.8 Oz. Cheerios,
18.8 Oz. Cinnamon Toast Crunch,
18.6 Oz. Lucky Charms, 19.7 Oz. Reese’s Puffs 
or 18.3 Oz. Cookie Crisp

2/$3Pillsbury Cake
or Brownie Mix
Selected Varieties
15.25-18.4 Oz. 399

Pearl Milling
Company Pancake
Mix or Syrup
Selected Varieties
24-32 Oz.

SAVE $1 WHEN
YOU BUY 3

QUANTITIES LESS 
THAN 3 ARE $167 EA.



PREMIUM QUALITY MEATS

PRODUCE FRESH PICKS

Sweet
Onions

99¢
lb.

Tomatoes
On the Vine

179
lb.

9-11 Oz.

Dole Greener 
Selection or 

Classic Romaine

2/$3
Fresh

Pomegranates
2/$3

Red, Yellow or 
Orange Bell 

Peppers

2/$3

Hothouse
Cucumbers 2/$3

8 Oz.
Whole or Sliced
White
Mushrooms 2/$4

13 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Marzetti 
Dressing 4.49

California
Navel
Oranges 99¢

Zucchini or
Yellow Squash 1.29

6 Oz.
Driscoll’s 
Raspberries or 
Blackberries or 
or Pint
Blueberries 2/$6

lb.

ea.

USDA Choice

Boneless Beef
Shoulder Steaks

549
lb.

Family Pack

Top Blade Steaks 6.99lb.

Family Pack

Boneless
Pork Chops

239
lb.

Family Pack

Boneless Pork Cutlets 2.99lb.

4/$5
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bar-S
Meat Franks

6.99
2.34 Lb.
Bar-S
Corn Dogs

2/$7
16 Oz.
John Morrell
Braunschweiger

4/$5
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bar-S
Sliced Bologna

4/$5
1.3-1.9 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Value Lunchables

4.49
8-20 Oz., Selected Varieties
Delimex Taquitos
or Quesadillas

3.99
22.5-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Fast Fixin’ Fully Cooked Breaded
Chicken Strips, Patties or Nuggets

3.99
7-8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smithfield Prime Fresh
Sliced Ham, Turkey or Salami

5.99
14 Oz.
Scott Pete 
Beef Franks

8.99
Family Pack, USDA Choice
Boneless Top
Sirloin Steaks

lb. 2.99
8.3-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Eckrich Smoked 
Sausage Links or 
Smokies

5.99
19 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville Fresh 
Brats or Italian 
Sausage Links

2.99
12-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Breakfast Sausage

5.99
12.8-18.8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean Breakfast 
Sandwiches, Hash Browns, 
Biscuit Roll-Ups or Burritos

2.99
12-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Side Dishes

2.99
5-6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hormel
Pepperoni

Cumberland Gap, Whole or Half

BAVARIAN
BONELESS HAM

449
lb.

24 Oz., Hickory or Honey Smoked

Smithfield Quarter Sliced Boneless Ham 7.99

3.49
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kentucky Legend
Sliced Bacon

3.9912-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville Cooked Smoked Brats

Lemons
or Limes
2/$1

Texas

Red
Grapefruit

99¢
ea.

3 Lb. Bag

Halos
Mandarins

599

48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

POM
Juice

999

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Yo Quiero!
Guacamole or 
Salsa Verde

449

GLBASE_PG4_120325 GL15

THANK YOU
FOR 

SHOPPING
LOCALLY!

WE
APPRECIATE 

YOUR
BUSINESS!

Our suppliers have 
notified us of ongoing shortages. 
Until we can be assured all of 

our items in our ads are available, 
we cannot offer rain checks or 
a guarantee of our supplies at 
this time. We will still be open 

our posted hours and honoring our 
regular everyday low prices. 
We will always do our best to 

serve you and your family to the 
best of our abilities.

Deli & Bakery
Whole
Rotisserie
Chicken 7.99ea.

Sliced to Order, Oven Roasted
Kretschmar 
Chicken Breast 7.99lb.

Sliced to Order
Kretschmar
Havarti Cheese 6.99lb.

1.5-3.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oh Snap!
Deli Snacks 4/$5

10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Sabra
Hummus 2/$6

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Brill Sliced
Loaf Cakes 5.99

Dozen
Clyde’s
Variety Pack Donuts 6.99

6 Ct., Selected Varieties
Clyde’s
Glazed Fritters 3.99

40 Oz., 10 Inch
Jessie Lord
Pumpkin Pie 10.99

38 Oz., 10 Inch
Jessie Lord
Pecan Pie 12.99
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